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Quant Aptitude Study Plan by Chandan Sir 
 

Time: 11:00 AM to 11:59 AM 
 

Recorded Class 

Quantitative Aptitude Introduction  

Quantitative Aptitude Basic Airthmetic operation Class 1 

Quantitative Aptitude Basic Airthmetic operation Class 2 

Quantitative Aptitude Basic Airthmetic operation Class 3 

Quantitative Aptitude Basic Airthmetic operation Class 4 

Quantitative Aptitude Simplification_Class_1 

Quantitative Aptitude Simplification_Class_2 

Quantitative Aptitude Simplification_Class_3 

Quantitative Aptitude Number System_Class_1 

Quantitative Aptitude Number System_Class_2 

Quantitative Aptitude Number System_Class_3 

Quantitative Aptitude Number System_Class_4 

Quantitative Aptitude Number System_Class_5 

Quantitative Aptitude LCM AND HCF_Class_2 

Quantitative Aptitude LCM AND HCF_Class_3 

10 February 2026 Tuesday Quantitative Aptitude Percentage_Class_1 

11 February 2026 Wednesday Quantitative Aptitude Percentage_Class_2 

12 February 2026 Thursday Quantitative Aptitude Percentage_Class_3 

13 February 2026 Friday Quantitative Aptitude Percentage_Class_4 

16 February 2026 Monday Quantitative Aptitude Profit & Loss_Class_1 

17 February 2026 Tuesday Quantitative Aptitude Profit & Loss_Class_2 

18 February 2026 Wednesday Quantitative Aptitude Profit & Loss_Class_3 

19 February 2026 Thursday Quantitative Aptitude Profit & Loss_Class_4 

20 February 2026 Friday Quantitative Aptitude Profit & Loss_Class_5 

24 February 2026 Tuesday Quantitative Aptitude Profit & Loss_Class_6 

25 February 2026 Wednesday Quantitative Aptitude Simple & Compound Interest_Class_1 

26 February 2026 Thursday Quantitative Aptitude Simple & Compound Interest_Class_2 

27 February 2026 Friday Quantitative Aptitude Simple & Compound Interest_Class_3 

2 March 2026 Monday Quantitative Aptitude Simple & Compound Interest_Class_4 
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3 March 2026 Tuesday Quantitative Aptitude Ratio and Proportion_Class_1 

5 March 2026 Thursday Quantitative Aptitude Ratio and Proportion_Class_2 

6 March 2026 Friday Quantitative Aptitude Ratio and Proportion_Class_3 

9 March 2026 Monday Quantitative Aptitude Mixture & Aligation_Class_1 

10 March 2026 Tuesday Quantitative Aptitude Mixture & Aligation_Class_2 

11 March 2026 Wednesday Quantitative Aptitude Partnership_Class_1 

12 March 2026 Thursday Quantitative Aptitude Age_Class_1 

13 March 2026 Friday Quantitative Aptitude Speed Time and Distance_Class_1 

16 March 2026 Monday Quantitative Aptitude Speed Time and Distance_Class_2 

17 March 2026 Tuesday Quantitative Aptitude Speed Time and Distance_Class_3 

18 March 2026 Wednesday Quantitative Aptitude Speed Time and Distance_Class_4 

19 March 2026 Thursday Quantitative Aptitude Speed Time and Distance_Class_5 

20 March 2026 Friday Quantitative Aptitude Speed Time and Distance_Class_6 

23 March 2026 Monday Quantitative Aptitude Time and Work_Class_1 

24 March 2026 Tuesday Quantitative Aptitude Time and Work_Class_2 

25 March 2026 Wednesday Quantitative Aptitude Time and Work_Class_3 

26 March 2026 Thursday Quantitative Aptitude Pipes & cisterns_Class_1 

27 March 2026 Friday Quantitative Aptitude Average_Class_1 

28 March 2026 Saturday Quantitative Aptitude Average_Class_2 
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